
          TIGER SOFTBALL 2026    
DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TEAMS TIME

1/24/26 Saturday Wills Point Wills Point JV/Varsity 5:00/6:30
1/27/26 Tuesday Westwood Westwood Varsity 6:00 PM
1/31/26 Saturday Scurry Rosser Scurry Rosser JV/Varsity 10:00 AM
2/3/26 Monday Fairfield Fairfield Varsity 5:00 PM
2/6/26 Friday Tyler Legacy/Lindale Lindale JV/Varsity TBD

2/10/26 Tuesday Jacksonville Jacksonville JV/Varsity 5/6:30
2/12-2/14 Thur-Sat Athens Tournament Athens Varsity TBD
2/17/26 Tuesday Brownsboro Brownsboro JV/Varsity 4:30/6:00

2/19 / 2/21 Thur/Sat TASO Tournament Tyler JV/Varsity TBD
2/24/26 Tuesday Lindale Malakoff JV/Varsity 4:30/6:00

2/26-2/28 Thur-Sat Tyler Legacy Tournament Tyler Varsity TBA

3/3/26 Tuesday Edgewood* Edgewood Varsity 6:00
3/5 / 3/7 Thur/Sat Lindale JV Tournament Lindale JV TBA
3/6/26 Friday Eustace* Malakoff Varsity 4:30/6:00
3/10/26 Tuesday Quitman* Quitman JV/Varsity 4:30/6:00
3/13/26 Friday Mineola* Malakoff JV/Varsity 4:30/6:00
3/17/26 Tuesday BYE
3/20/26 Friday Grand Saline* Grand Saline JV/Varsity 4:30/6:00
3/21/26 Saturday JV District Tournament Grand Saline JV TBD
3/24/26 Tuesday Winoa* Malakoff Varisity 6:00 PM
3/27/26 Friday Edgewood* Malakoff Varsity 6:00 PM
3/31/26 Tuesday Eustace* Eustace JV/Varsity 4:30/6:00 PM
4/3/26 Friday Quitman* Malakoff JV/Varsity 4:30/6:00 PM
4/7/26 Tuesday Mineola* Mineola JV/Varsity 4:30/6:00 PM
4/10/26 Friday Brook Hill Malakoff Varsity 5:30 PM
4/14/26 Tuesday Grand Saline** Malakoff JV/Varsity 4:30/6:00 PM
4/17/26 Friday Winona* Winona Varsity 6:00 PM

4/21/26 District Certification

Head Coach: Jamie Poteete Superintindent: P.J. Winters
Asst. Coach: Terry James AD: Jamie Driskell
Asst. Coach: Chad Martinez Principal: Jeff Lahey
*District Games **Senior Night Asst Prin: Meghan Hyde
Updated 1/12/26


